ROCHESTER CITY COUNCIL

Organizational MEETING

January 2, 2024

ORDINANCES PASSED

Ord. No. 2024 – 1	Designating the Official Newspapers of the City of Rochester for the Years 2024-25 Int. No. 5
	RESOLUTIONS ADOPTED
Res. No. 2024 – 1	Resolution for the nomination and selection of a President of the Rochester City Council Int. No. 1
Res. No. 2024 – 2	Resolution for the nomination and selection of a Vice President of the Rochester City Council Int. No. 2
Res. No. 2024 – 3	Resolution for the selection and appointment of the City Clerk Int. No. 3
Res. No. 2024 – 4	Resolution adopting the Rules of Council Int. No. 4